

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5294 OF 2008

CITIBANK,N.A

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AWAZ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and permission to place addl.  
documents on record)

Date: 29/08/2008 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. H.N. Salve,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.  
Mr. Aryan Chakraborty,Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Malhotra,Adv.  
Mr. Gurvinder Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mayur R. Shah,Adv.  
Ms. Sheil Mohini Sethi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Place the appeal on the date notified.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Om Prakash ]  
Assistant Registrar