

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5278 OF 2008

STANDARD CCHARTERED BANK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AWAZ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

I.A.No.3 (appln. for intervention)
(with office report)

Date: 17/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Monga, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Bansal, Adv.
Mr. A. Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Sheil Mohini Sethi ,Adv

Mr. H.S. Parihar ,Adv
Mr. Kuldip S. Parihar, Adv.

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Manish K.Bishnoi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

I.A.No.3 (application for intervention by Consumer Unity
& Trust Socety)is allowed. Let the said Society be shown as a
party. Applicant is permitted to file documents with an
application.

(Pawan Kumar)

(M.S.

Negi)

Court Master

Court Master