

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA. No.4

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6679 OF 2008

AWAZ & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RBI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title and office report)

Date: 09/08/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mrs Shiel Sethi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.S. Parihar ,Adv
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv

Mr. Sanjay Gupta, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Sammi, Adv.
Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Ganguli, learned counsel appears for one of the respondents-
City Bank Finance, states that he has not been served with the copy of the
application. Learned counsel for the petitioner will serve the copy of the
application to Mr. Ganguli within a week.

The matter be listed next week.

|(Sushma Batra)
|Sr.P.A.

| |(Indu Satija)
| |Court Master

|