

d

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.14

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA No.5 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6679 OF 2008

AWAZ & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RBI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For amendment of cause title and office report)

Date: 04/04/2014 This I.A.was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mrs.Shiel Sethi, Adv.(Not Present)

For Respondent(s) Mr.Kuldeep S.Parihar, Adv.
Mr.H.S.Parihar, Adv.

Ms.Pallavi Tayal Chadda, Adv.
Mr.Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

Ms.Richa Oberoi, Adv.
Mr.Gagan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the application for amendment of cause-title. The same
is allowed in terms of the prayer made.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Assistant Registrar