

ITEM NO.1

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 6679/2008

AWAZ & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RBI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date : 19/01/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. S. Ramamani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal,Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Tayal Chadda,Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.

Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar,Adv.

Mr. H. S. Parihar,Adv.

Mrs Sheil Mohini Sethi,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellants shall rectify the defects whatever have been found in the affidavit in proof of dasti service of notice issued to the respondent No.4 within a period of four weeks.

List again on 26.3.2015.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar